
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

14 

47 

76 

27 

18 

74 

41 

24 

Name 

Mate LACZKO 

Radek LAMICH 

Zoltan ASZALOS 

Balint KOVACS 

Peter RAUCH 

Robert MALIK 

Roman FRUHAUF 

Daniel MANZEL 

Nat 

HUN 

CZE 

HUN 

HUN 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

HUN 

FMN 

MAMS 

ACCR 

MAMS 

MAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

MAMS 

Team 

brainracing.eu 

Aszalos Racing Team 

H-Moto Team 

Motovia MC 

Racing club záhorák- 

Racing Club Záhorák 

Motorcycler 

Moriwaki 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Tyre 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

15:50.051 

16:08.606 

16:08.617 

16:28.885 

16:44.905 

18:24.607 

16:40.659 

2.192 

Diff 

18.555 

18.566 

38.834 

54.854 

2:34.556 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:13.959 

2:16.134 

2:16.207 

2:18.956 

2:22.126 

2:34.361 

2:43.491 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.555 

Avg. Speed 

125,728 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.959 

Best Speed 

127,382 

Best Lap by 

14 - Mate LACZKO 

Printed: 2014.08.30. 16:30:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Tibor Uher 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

IMRC / Fun Cup 2014 

Saturday - 30.08.2014 

RESULT 125 Sp IMRC / MMSR 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:11:08 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2014.08.30. 16:00 


